
PAN AMERICAN HEALTH ORGANIZATION
WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION

34th SESSION OF THE SUBCOMMITTEE ON PLANNING
AND PROGRAMMING OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Washington, D.C., 29-31 March 2000

SPP34/1, Rev. 1 (Eng.)
4 February 2000
ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Document No.

Opening of the Session

Adoption of the Agenda and Program
of Meetings

Program Budget Policy of the Pan American Health Organization

Nongovernmental Organizations

Information Technology in the Pan American Health Organization

Pan-Americanism: What it Means for the Pan American
Health Organization

Medical Devices

Harmonization of Drug Regulations

Child Health

Other Matters

SPP34/1, Rev. 1
and SPP34/WP/1

SPP34/3

SPP34/4

SPP34/5

SPP34/6

SPP34/7

SPP34/8

SPP34/9

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



2

5>Caídinai


