## 34th SESSION OF THE SUBCOMMITTEE ON PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Washington, D.C., 29-31 March 2000

SPP34/1, Rev. 1 (Eng.) 4 February 2000 ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

## PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Document No.

1.	Opening of the Session	
2.	Adoption of the Agenda and Program of Meetings	SPP34/1, Rev. 1 and SPP34/WP/1
3.	Program Budget Policy of the Pan American Health Organization	SPP34/3
4.	Nongovernmental Organizations	SPP34/4
5.	Information Technology in the Pan American Health Organization	SPP34/5
6.	Pan-Americanism: What it Means for the Pan American Health Organization	SPP34/6
7.	Medical Devices	SPP34/7
8.	Harmonization of Drug Regulations	SPP34/8
9.	Child Health	SPP34/9

10. Other Matters

